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    1 / CHAURASIYA SHIKHA DILIP REKHA 15 16 18 28 18 27 20 24 14 19 17 18 14 25 17 23 22.0 A+192   8.7319 19 18 30 25006 IT25006 16 24 440

    2   KAMBLE GAURAV VINOD ARCHANA 11 2 11 13 15 24 13 13 14 12 15 23 14 22 14 16 20.0 F13017 12 15 19 25009 IT25009 17 16 328

    3   KATARE VIRAJ MANIK SUREKHA 13 12 15 20 16 25 15 12 13 16 15 27 13 24 16 19 22.0 A164   7.4517 15 16 19 25016 IT25016 17 18 376

    4 / GOTPAGAR MAITHILI SACHIN CHITRA 14 14 19 24 17 26 12 14 17 19 15 23 17 25 14 23 22.0 A+180   8.1819 18 17 27 25019 IT25019 17 23 417

    5 / NAYAK DEEPIKA DIGAMBAR GAYATRI 17 26 19 28 20 29 16 27 16 25 18 27 16 28 16 26 22.0 O206   9.3619 22 18 25 25025 IT25025 17 22 480

    6 / PATIL DISHA MILIND MANSI 18 22 20 30 20 29 18 18 15 23 20 28 15 29 15 26 22.0 A+194   8.8218 19 20 14 25033 IT25033 17 21 456

    7 / GHOLAP PRACHI SUNIL GEETA 14 13 16 19 15 24 18 12 14 19 15 22 14 25 13 13 22.0 A156   7.0917 12 15 22 25036 IT25036 17 19 368

    8   SHINDE ARYAN MUKESH RUNITA 12 22 15 25 17 26 11 15 13 21 12 27 13 23 16 24 22.0 A+180   8.1819 23 17 24 25040 IT25040 17 22 419

    9   MAIRALE HARSHAL VINOD SUNITA 11 12 13 13 15 24 9 12 11 16 15 20 11 22 14 17 22.0 B+138   6.2717 12 15 16 25042 IT25042 17 18 330

   10   JADHAV ARYAN RAMDAS ROHINI 13 16 19 30 19 28 18 19 15 20 12 22 15 23 13 24 22.0 A+188   8.5518 24 19 28 25043 IT25043 17 24 439

   11   JADHAV PRATIK DEEPAK RAKHI 11 12 13 12 14 23 8 12 13 14 AB AB 13 22 15 0 18.0 F11017 12 14 26 25049 IT25049 17 12 280

   12   SONAWANE ABHISHEK NAVNATH

KAVITA

11 17 13 12 14 23 13 12 15 12 15 22 15 22 14 4 20.0 F12817 12 14 18 25050 IT25050 17 12 324

   13   PATIL HARSH DILIP PRASHILA 18 22 18 30 18 27 20 30 12 18 20 28 12 29 18 26 22.0 O206   9.3619 22 18 25 25060 IT25060 18 22 473

   14 / JADHAV DNYANESHWARI SURENDRA

UJAWALA

11 5 15 27 14 23 12 18 16 16 12 28 16 22 15 22 20.0 F15818 12 14 24 25064 IT25064 17 21 378

   15   RAM ROHIT ENDRAJIT SUGHARDEVI 16 12 13 20 14 23 12 15 14 17 15 25 14 25 13 12 22.0 A162   7.3618 21 14 29 25066 IT25066 17 21 382

   16   DUBEY YESVEER VIKASKUMAR SONI 11 12 15 17 14 23 14 12 17 16 15 28 17 22 12 14 22.0 B+152   6.9117 15 14 22 25068 IT25068 17 15 361

   17   SHAIKH SAJID MOHAMADPEER

SARVERI BEGAM

10 4 12 19 14 23 10 6 13 17 12 20 13 22 16 12 16.0 F11218 13 14 6 25073 IT25073 17 12 303

   18 / PATIL PRANALI SUNIL PRADNYA 12 6 13 21 17 26 10 15 14 12 15 23 14 22 16 13 20.0 F14415 23 17 20 25075 IT25075 17 18 359

   19   YADAV ADARSH KAMLESH ASHA DEVI 10 2 12 12 14 23 10 4 15 16 12 22 15 22 13 12 18.0 F11216 12 14 17 25077 IT25077 8 16 297
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   20   DAS SANDIP SAPAN TULU 13 12 12 12 14 23 12 12 14 19 12 20 14 23 14 17 22.0 B+142   6.4517 20 14 12 25081 IT25081 17 18 341

   21   THETE YASH PRAMOD SONAL 13 12 15 18 16 25 12 12 18 23 15 26 18 25 16 21 22.0 A170   7.7319 22 16 24 25089 IT25089 8 20 396

   22   RAM PRINCEKUMAR RAVISHANKAR

ANITADEVI

13 12 15 23 14 23 15 13 16 18 15 24 16 25 13 16 22.0 A158   7.1817 17 14 23 25094 IT25094 17 15 374

   23 / MISHRA PALAK LALJI PUSHPA 15 12 17 23 09 13 16 20 16 12 09 14 10 13 16 14 22.0 B+134   6.0917 19 16 20 25100 IT25100 8 15 324

   24   KUSHWAHA YASH VIRENDRA KUMAR

MEENA

11 15 13 16 16 25 12 13 15 20 15 25 15 22 17 22 22.0 A162   7.3619 12 16 21 25108 IT25108 17 21 378

   25 / MISHRA PRAGATI PRAHALAD KANTI 12 14 10 19 17 26 17 20 19 AB 15 30 19 24 18 22 20.0 F16419 18 17 24 25110 IT25110 17 24 401

   26 / PATIL NEHA RAJU SHILA 15 20 19 26 16 25 18 20 15 23 AB AB 15 24 18 18 20.0 F17217 25 16 29 25111 IT25111 17 22 398
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   27 / BANSODE AMRAPALI KRUSHNA LATA 13 13 17 25 14 23 18 22 14 20 12 22 14 23 14 24 22.0 A+176   8.0017 19 14 29 25012 IT25012 20 19 411
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   28 / JADHAV MEGHA DEEPAK URMILA 11 12 11 12 14 23 14 13 13 17 15 22 13 23 13 13 22.0 B+134   6.0916 12 14 13 25010 IT25010 16 14 324

   29 / KHETRE SAKSHI KIRAN REKHA 14 19 20 30 18 27 19 24 14 20 13 15 14 24 18 26 22.0 A+190   8.6418 21 18 29 25018 IT25018 17 24 445

   30 / KAMBLE SHWETA FULCHAND

SUREKHA

12 12 14 18 14 23 18 19 12 14 10 22 12 23 13 12 22.0 B+146   6.6416 14 14 16 25027 IT25027 16 17 341

   31 / SANGARE PRITI NITESH URMILA 13 20 14 20 14 23 14 15 11 15 12 21 11 22 14 15 22.0 B+150   6.8218 12 14 20 25057 IT25057 16 19 353

   32   PAGDALU MOJESH RAVI MARIYA 13 3 11 12 12 21 14 4 11 12 12 24 11 24 13 5 12.0 F7414 3 12 5 25087 IT25087 17 12 265

   33 / PAGARE BHAGYASHREE RAVINDRA

JYOTI

14 18 15 22 14 23 19 16 13 21 15 24 13 27 14 14 22.0 A170   7.7318 21 14 21 25091 IT25091 17 20 393

   34 / KUSALKAR KOMAL BALASAHEB

PRAMILA

13 16 15 28 17 26 12 18 16 20 20 25 16 25 14 26 22.0 A+188   8.5518 21 17 27 25106 IT25106 17 21 431
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Students who cannot find their roll number in the result are requested to 

kindly check the list of reserved students given below. 

 For any issues related to ABC ID, please visit Counter No. 1. 

 For scholarship-related queries, please visit Counter No. 4. 

 For fee-related matters, please visit Counter No. 5. 

FYBSc IT Roll Nos. in Reserve 

Roll No. Particulars 

IT25001 ABC ID 

IT25002 ABC ID,LC 

IT25003 ABC ID,Fees,LC, 

IT25004 SABC ID,Fees,LC,Scholarship, 

IT25005 Fees,Scholarship,LC, 

IT25007 ABC ID 

IT25008 ABC ID,LC 

IT25011 ABC ID 

IT25013 ABC ID 

IT25014 ABC ID 

IT25015 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25017 Fees 

IT25018 Fees 

IT25020 ABC ID 

IT25021 ABC ID 

IT25022 ABC ID 

IT25023 ABC ID,Fees,12th Marksheet,LC,Scholarship 

IT25024 ABC ID 

IT25026 ABC ID 

IT25028 ABC ID,Fees,Scholarship, 

IT25029 LC 

IT25030 Fees 



 

Roll No. Particulars 

IT25031 ABC ID 

IT25032 Fees 

IT25034 ABC ID 

IT25035 ABC ID 

IT25037 ABC ID,Fees,Scholarship, 

IT25038 ABC ID,LC,12th Marksheet, 

IT25039 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25041 ABC ID 

IT25044 ABC ID,Fees,12th Marksheet,LC, 

IT25045 ABC ID 

IT25046 ABC ID 

IT25047 ABC ID 

IT25048 Fees 

IT25051 ABC ID,Fees,Scholarship, 

IT25052 Fees,Scholarship, 

IT25053 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25054 ABC ID 

IT25055 ABC ID,Fees,Scholarship, 

IT25056 ABC ID 

IT25058 ABC ID,Scholarship 

IT25059 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25061 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25062 LC 

IT25063 ABC ID 

IT25065 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25067 ABC ID 

IT25068 ABC ID,Eligibility,LC, 

IT25069 ABC ID,Fees 



 

Roll No. Particulars 

IT25070 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25071 ABC ID 

IT25072 ABC ID,Fees,Scholarship, 

IT25074 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25076 ABC ID 

IT25078 Fees 

IT25079 ABC ID 

IT25080 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25082 ABC ID 

IT25083 ABC ID 

IT25084 ABC ID,LC,12th Marksheet, 

IT25085 ABC ID 

IT25086 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25088 ABC ID,Fees,LC,Scholarship, 

IT25090 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25092 ABC ID,Fees,Scholarship, 

IT25093 ABC ID,Fees,Scholarship, 

IT25095 Fees,12th Marksheet,LC,Scholarship, 

IT25096 ABC ID 

IT25097 ABC ID 

IT25098 ABC ID 

IT25099 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25101 ABC ID,LC 

IT25102 ABC ID 

IT25103 ABC ID,Fees,Scholarship, 

IT25104 ABC ID 

IT25105 ABC ID 

IT25107 Eligibility 



 

Roll No. Particulars 

IT25109 ABC ID,Fees,LC,Scholarship, 

IT25112 ABC ID,Fees,Scholarship, 

IT25113 ABC ID,Fees 

IT25114 ABC ID,12th Marksheet,LC, 

IT25115 ABC ID 

IT25116 ABC ID 

IT25117 ABC ID 

IT25118 Fees,12th Marksheet,LC, 

IT25119 12th Marksheet,LC 

IT25120 12th Marksheet,LC 
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